RONIX

Premium Quality

Short Arm Hex Key

4mm

HAND TOOLS

RH-2007

» Long arm/short arm design offers extended reach on one
end and extra leverage on the other

» Made of alloy steel for rugged strength and more durability
» Hardened ends for extra-high torque during operations

» With Plastic ergonomic handle design for more comfortable
in longer time and better force transfer

Model
Size
Length
Width
Material
Type
Ends

RH-2007
4

183

63

alloy steel
Hex

Straight
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